

City of Gary

Redevelopment Department AJ Bytnar, Executive Director



NOTICE

GARY REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

CANCELLATION OF APRIL 20, 2022

EXECUTIVE SESSION AT 3:00 P. M. AND REGULAR MEETING AT 4:00 P. M.

THEY HAVE BEEN

RESCHEDULED TO BE HELD ON APRIL 27, 2022

EXECUTIVE SESSION WILL BE HELD AT 3:00 P. M.

AND

REGULAR MEETING WILL BE HELD AT 4:00 P. M.

LOCATION:

THE GARY REDEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT GARY REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 504 BROADWAY, GARY, IN 46402

LIVE STREAM INFORMATION

Topic: Gary Redevelopment Commission - Regular Meeting
Time: Apr 27, 2022 04:00 PM Central Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81867406909

Meeting ID: 818 6740 6909

Passcode: 728894 One tap mobile

- +16465588656,,81867406909# US (New York)
- +13017158592,,81867406909# US (Washington DC)

Dial by your location

- +1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)
- +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

Meeting ID: 818 6740 6909

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kYQD7ULbJ

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES THE PUBLIC WILL BE NOTIFIED